
 

University of Calcutta 

87/1, College Street, Kolkata-700 073 

 
 

E-TENDER WEBSITE NOTIFICATION 
 

 

E-Tender No. – R/56/02.01.2019 Date: 03.01.2019 
 
 

 

E-Tender no. R/56/02.01.2019 dated 02.01.2019 for engagement of Security 

Guard(unskilled), Supervisor(Semi-skilled), Armed Guard / Gunman(Skilled) for 

maintaining safety and security of the University Campuses, Halls and Hostels, Guest 

Houses, etc. and Cleaner(unskilled) for Asutosh Museum of the University for cleaning, 

dusting and carrying operation etc. 

 
 

Please visit https://wbtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app ,   
& 

http://www.caluniv.ac.in/tender/tender_news.html 

 
Tender ID: - 2019_CU_204740_1  

 

Online Bid Submission Start Date: 03-Jan-2019 04:00 PM 

 

Online Bid Submission End Date: 25-Jan-2019 04:00 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Registrar (Officiating) 

 University of Calcutta 

 

 
1 

 
 
 
 
 


